
USCSA NJ Conference, 2013 MASTER RACE SCHEDULE 

                   as of 11/22/2012 

Date Location Giant Slalom Slalom Slopestyle Comments 

01/11/13 Fri Blue Mt, PA 
Yes Yes Yes 

 

01/12/13 Sat Blue Mt, PA  

01/19/13 Sat Hunter Mt, NY 
Yes Yes Yes 

 

01/20/13 Sun Hunter Mt, NY  

01/26/13 Sat Hidden Valley, NJ 
Yes No No 

 

01/27/13 Sun Hidden Valley, NJ  

02/02/13 Sat Hunter Mt, NY 
No Yes Yes 

 

02/03/13 Sun Hunter Mt, NY  

02/09/13 Sat Hunter Mt, NY 
Yes Yes Yes 

 

02/10/13 Sun Hunter Mt, NY  

REGIONALS      

02/14/13 Thu Blue Mt OR 

Yes Yes Yes Mt TBD 02/15/13 Fri Elk OR 

02/16/13 Sat West Virginia 

NATIONALS      

03/04/13 Mon Sun Valley, ID 

All Disciplines 

 

03/05/13 Tue Sun Valley, ID  

03/06/13 Wed Sun Valley, ID  

03/07/13 Thu Sun Valley, ID  

03/08/13 Fri Sun Valley, ID  

03/09/13 Sat Sun Valley, ID  

 


